
 

 

 

AUGUST BUFFETS 
 

August 1 (Friday)  
Smoked Brisket  

Wings with BBQ & Buffalo Sauce 
Mash Potatoes 

Beef Gravy 
Carolina Baked Beans 

Collard Greens 
Garden Salad 

Coleslaw 
Cornbread muffins 

 
August 3 (Sunday) 

Tortellini Alfredo 
Spaghetti Marinara 

Meatballs 
Chicken Parmesan  

Shrimp Scampi 
Roasted Asparagus 

Caesar Salad 
Garlic Breadsticks 

 
August 7 (Thursday) 

Steak and Broccoli 
Orange Chicken 

Fried rice 
Egg rolls 

Vegetables Stir-Fry 
Asian Noodle Salad 

Asian slaw 
 
 



 

August 8 (Friday) 
NY Strip 
Au Jus 

Fried Catfish 
Cajun Shrimp with Cocktail 

Root Vegetables 
Smoked Cheddar Grits 

Mashed potatoes with Beef Gravy 
Garden Salad 
Dinner rolls 

 
August 9 (Saturday) 

Fajita bar 
Chicken fajita 

Carved Carne Asada flank steak 
Cilantro lime black beans 

Spanish Rice 
Mexican street corn 

Taco Salad 
Empanadas 

 
August 11 (Monday) 

Tuscan Salmon 
Fried Chicken 

Mashed Potatoes  
Garlic Roasted Red Potatoes 

Roasted Cauliflower 
Beef Gravy 

Vegetable Pasta Salad 
Caesar Salad 
Dinner Rolls 

 
 
 

 



 

August 14 (Thursday) 
Chicken Quarters 

Pulled Pork Sandwiches with BBQ 
Carolina Baked Beans 

Jalapeno Creamed Corn 
Potato Salad 

Coleslaw 
Caesar Salad 

Cornbread muffins 
 

August 16 (Saturday) 
Roasted Prime rib with Au Jus 

Fried Chicken 
Shrimp “Boil” 

Corn on the Cob 
Roasted Red Potatoes 

Beef Gravy  
Mac and Cheese 

Drop Biscuits 
Garden Salad 

 
August 17 (Sunday) 

Jerk Porkchops 
Blackened shrimp 

Wild Rice Pilaf 
Honey glazed carrots 

Roasted broccoli 
Caesar Salad 

Coleslaw 
Cornbread muffins 

 
 
 
 
 



 

August 21 (Thursday) 
Roasted Prime rib with Au Jus 

Fried Shrimp 
Loaded Mash 

Roasted Asparagus 
Beef Gravy 

Creamed Corn 
Garden Salad 
Dinner rolls 

 
August 24 (Sunday) 

Taco Bar 
Cilantro Lime Shrimp 

Taco Meat 
Flour Tortillas 
 Spanish Rice 
Street Corn 

Cheese sauce 
 Nacho Chips 
Fried chips 
Empanadas 

 
August 28 (Thursday)  

NY Strip 
Cajun shrimp w/ Cocktail 

Baked Potato (sour cream, chives, shredded cheddar, bacon bits) 
Mac and cheese 
Roasted Broccoli 

Garden Salad 
Rolls 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

August 30 (Saturday) 
Prime rib w/Au Jus 

Beer battered cod w/ Tartar 
Peas and Carrots 
Mashed Potatoes 

Roasted Asparagus 
Wild Rice Pilaf 

Italian Pasta Salad 
Caesar Salad 
Dinner rolls 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


